SETUP SCHEDULE

Thursday  Friday Friday Friday Friday

INEESCIF Night Morning  Midday Afternoon  Night

Overnight Saturday Sunday

Saturday,
February
1st

7pm to ~9amto 2pmtoend ~5pmto 8pm to é6am to 10 6am to
finish 2pm

Move Supplies

Task and Limited

Furniture

12pm - éam

of classes 8pm finish pm 12pm

Main Fields,
Electronics,

Electronics and
Livestream Test

Skills and Practice Main Space

Fields Assembly Overnight Event Wrap up

Dinina_and Pits
AOLB1

A001

A079

A101
A140 Electronics Test

A150 Electronics

Storage and Limited
Furniture

A21B2 Admin

A21LB1 Fields

Limited Furniture and
Fields

A201

A203

A203B

A207

A211

A233

A235

A249

A251

A253

B201* Backup judges

TOVH4/1CRS5 at
Nebraska Hall
Kiewit Hall Main
Doors

Backup judges

Service Elevator

Color key for Setup Crew
-Open for setup & unlocked fully
Open for limited setup
Closed or normal operations
Locked
Requires electronics or items to be relocated elsewhere overnight

Completed

Color key for Room Reservations/Keycard Access (IGNORE SATURDAY)
Unlocked fully
Unlocked fully with known constraints for setup
Normal operations (No change from normal)
Locked fo only Karson's N-card (05245961)
Closed or normal operations

Closed or normal operations



