SETUP SCHEDULE

WEEK OF	Thursday Night	Friday Morning	Friday Midday	Friday Afternoon	Friday Night	Overnight	Saturday	Sunday
Saturday, February 1st	7pm to finish Move Supplies	~9am to 2pm	2pm to end of classes	~5pm to 8pm Main Fields,	8pm to finish	12pm - 6am	6am to 10 pm	6am to 12pm
Task	and Limited Furniture	Skills and Practice Fields	Main Space Assembly	Main Fleids, Electronics, Dining, and Pits	Electronics and Livestream Test	Overnight	Event	Wrap up
A0LB1	Storage	Fields, "Furniture", and Electronics		Finish Electronics	Test	Volunteer orJudges Room	Skills	
A001				Dinner	Dinner	Skills, Volunteer, and Judges Items	Volunteer room	
A079							Judges room	
A101				Setup	Setup	Garage Workshop	Check in	
A140				Electronics	Test	Garage Workshop	Overfill 1	
A150				Electronics	Test	Garage Workshop	Overfill 2	
A2LB1	Storage and Limited Furniture	Fields		Furniture			Practice and outreach	
A2LB2		Admin	Limited Furniture and Fields		Fields, electronics, test	Catering	Admin and competition	
A201								
A203				Electronics	Test	Livestream Connections	Guest space 1	
A203B						OOTH TO THOM IS		
A207	Storage	Storage	Storage	Storage	Storage	Admin Table Equipment	Storage	Storage
A211				Electronics	Test	Livestream Connections	Guest space 2	
A233	Storage	Storage	Storage	Storage	Storage	Storage	Storage	
A235				Ram Board and Screens	Test		Pits	
A249				Ram Board and Screens	Test		Pits	
A251				Ram Board and Screens	Test		Pits	
A253				Ram Board and Screens	Test		Pits	
B201*				30100113	Backup judges		Backup judges	
10VH4/1CR5 at Nebraska Hall								
Kiewit Hall Main Doors							Event	
Service Elevator	Equipment						Equipment	



